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100.00% Sessions

Distribution

Session Duration

Sessions

36,401

% of Total: 100.00% (36,401)

Session Duration

0-10 seconds
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61-180 seconds
181-600 seconds
601-1800 seconds

1801+ seconds

Pageviews

55,071

% of Total: 100.00% (55,071)
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Pageviews
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4,507
4,497
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8,637
7,429

2,400
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